

PUMPKIN & CHIVE QUICHE

Locally grown pumpkin, mixed with chives, parmesan and cheddar cheese, folded through creamy eggs in a delicious pastry shell.

1320g | pack of 12 serves

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Serving Size: 110g	
	Average Quantity per serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1890kj	1720kj
Protein	10g	9.1g
Fat, total	34.5g	31.3g
- saturated	18.9g	17.1g
Carbohydrate	25.9g	23.5g
- sugars	2.7g	2.5g
Sodium	634mg	577mg

INGREDIENTS

Thickened Cream (Cream (Milk), Gelatine), Wheat Flour, Egg, Margarine (Vegetable Oil, Emulsifiers (471, 322), Mixed Tocopherol (307b), Natural Flavour, Natural Colour (160a), Salt, Water), Cheddar Cheese (Contains Milk Anti-Caking Agent (460), Natural Preservative (235)), Pumpkin (4%), Brown Onion, Parmesan Cheese (Contains Pasteurised Milk, Salt, Cultures, Enzyme (Non-Animal Rennet)), Salt, Wheat Protein, Dextrose Monohydrate, Modified Starch (1422), Stabiliser (Contains Emulsifier (471)), Chive (0.2%), Pepper White Ground, Natural Colour (160a)

ALLERGENS

Contains Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soybeans

May Contain Tree nuts, Lupin



Country of Origin Made in Australia from at least 70% Australian ingredients
Preparation Instructions Must be heated to have core temperature of at least 75°C before serving

Storage Keep Frozen < -18°C. Thaw and Store refrigerated below 5°C and use within 3 days.

Frozen Shelf Life 364 days

Refrigerated Shelf Life 3 days

INNER CARTON

Serves 12 serves per carton

Gross Weight 1.43kg

Dimensions H 63mm x W 213mm x L 303mm

Barcode 9331043023451

OUTER CARTON

Gross Weight 8.99kg

Dimensions H 202mm x W 336mm x L 441mm

Barcode 19331043023458

PORTION

Dimensions H 20mm x W 105mm x L 105mm

QUICK INFO



DISCLAIMER: Priestleys endeavours to ensure the information from this website is current. Sometimes changes are made in ingredients. You must always rely on the nutritional, ingredient and allergen information on the packaging. You will appreciate Priestleys accepts no responsibility for any loss or injury suffered by any person relying upon any information from this website which differs from the information on the packaging of our product.